Tontti
1

N o bk Ww N

8

Osoite
Annilanranta 2
Annilanranta 4
Annilanranta 6
Annilanranta 8
Annilanranta 10
Annilanranta 12
Annilanranta 14
Annilanranta 16

Pinta-ala
1210
1267
1257
1195
1200
1200
1200
1196

Rak.oikeus (k-m2)
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Hinta
74 782 €
74576 €
73987 €
73 855 €
74 164 €
74164 €
74 164 €
77 436 €

Huom! Hinnnat ja vuosivuokrat esitetty elinkustannusindeksin pisteluvun 2332 mukaisena

Vuosivuokra
2991,28
2 983,04
2 959,48
2 954,20
2 966,56
2 966,56
2 966,56
3097,44

Kaava
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO



Piispa Jukka
Leima


